LUCAS COUNTY \}\\ | Submit by Efnail] I * Print Form W

“‘":;'.-ﬂ""‘ Lucas County Information Services
Checklist for Hardware/Software/Services

Department: [° Requestor: F”C Zatko
Funding P281-1761-Q2351 - Probation Improvement Incentive Req. Date: IJune 26, 2015
(Grant
32:0::;5‘“ Type of Request (check all that apply):
c
X HW [ sw [T Services/New
. Il
Vendor: Fe [X Purchase [ Lease [ Subscription

|-— Services/Support Renewal

’YState Term Contract 1D 534109 Original Purchase Date

Description or Nature of [S is requesting to purchase 2 Lucas County standard laptops. 1 Laptop will be used by three ORAS Officers who do
Request and for whom RAS assessments at the jail (Michelle Butts is the direct supervisor. Second laptop will be used for Day Reporting/Drug
this is intended: reatment Group programming. Eric Zatko will be the contact person for the second laptop.

ﬁHdeSW/Service item Descr Quote# WrntyTerm Qty UnitCost Support Cost Total Cost
Dell Latitude ES550 1021758012319 , s 163538 s 000 s 327075
0 $  0.00 £ 0.00 $ 0.00
0 $ 0.0 $ 000 $ 0.00
0 $ 000 $ 000 4 0.00
0 ¢t 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00
0 $ 000 $ 000 $ 000
0 $ 000 $ 000 $ 000
0 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
0 $ 000 $ 000 $ 000
0 $ 000 $ 000 $  0.00
0 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Total Request |§ 3,270.76
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Planned Location: Desktop If Other please specify: ‘

Network Connection Required? [X Yes [ No [~ N/A

LCIS installation assistance needed? X Yes [ No pate: I

LCIS on-going support required? XYes [  No [ N/A

ITB or RFP completed? [“"Yes [ No [XN/A

LCIS Management review completed? X Yes [ No Exclusion
DP Board Approved? [T Yes [X No Exclusion

DP Board Date of Approval:

Business Reason or Justification:

PCs are required for the job position.

Comments:

Reviewed and prepared by Jeremy Burnat.
Reviewed and approved by George Webb.

Lcis LCIs , -~
Approver Approver ({ U\) ‘ ,10
Name Signature =~ Date (9 - w

HW/SW/Services Checklist v 1.2 10.10.14



6/26/2015

6/26/2015 9:58:09 AM

A

i

Order Contact
Order Date & Time

eQuote Contact

Tax exemption

Shipping

Recipient Contact

Shipping Address

Delivery method

Trade compliance

Cart Contents

Item

Latitude E5550

Catalog Number

Add to List

Category

Intel CPU Information

Operating System

System Configuration

Office Productivity Software
Memory

Encryption Software
Keyboard

Hard Drive

Wireless

Systems Management

PalmRest

LCb

hitps:/Aww.dell.com/Cart/us/en/RC 1276802/Cart/PrintSkuF or ThankYou

Thank you. Your eQuote has been saved!

eQuote # 1021758012319,  This eQuote expires on Tuesday, August 25, 2015

6/26/2015 9:58:04 AM

Jeremy Burmat

Lucas County

(419) 213-4664
jburnat@co. lucas.ch.us

| am tax exempt

Jeremy Bumat

Lucas County Information Services
(419) 213-4664
jburnat@co.lucas.oh.us

1 Government Ctr
Ste 400
Toledo, OH 43604-2290

no charge delivery

No, | will not be exporting

Quantity Estimated Ship Date

(81,635.38/ea) 2 7/21/2015
Dell Latitude E5550/5550 CTO

Description Code

Intel® Core™ i5-5300U (Dual Core™, 2.3 GHz, 155300
3M cache, 15W), vPro Capable

Windows 7 Professional English/French 64bit  DW17P6M
{Includes Windaws 8.1 Pro License and Media}

Intel® Core™ i5-5300U Processor, UMA, EDeck BSUNEV

Micrasoft® Office Trial, MUI 13TMUI
4GB (1x4GB) 1600MHz DDR3L Memory 4G1D6

No DDPE Encryption Software NODDPE
Intemal Dual Pointing Keyboard, English KIXPOUE
128GB Mobility Solid State Drive 1285SD

Intel® Dual Band Wireless-AC 7265 802.11AC  M72658
Wi-Fi + BT 4.0 LE Wireless Card (2X2}

Intel vPro™ Technology’s Advanced VPRO
Management Features

No Fingerprint Reader and No Smart Card NONE
Reader, Contact and Contactless

15.6” HD (1366x768), Anti-Glare LCD, Camera, LCDHWC

htips:/ivww dell.com/Cart/us/en/RC 1276802/Cart/PrintSkuF or Thank You

84 /rcrc1276802-4087188

SKU

[379-BCBD]

[536-8BBM]

[338-BGCX]
[630-AABP]
[370-AAQI]
[954-3465]
{580-ACLI]
[400-AGJD] [575-88D.]

[555-BBYR]

{631-AALO]

[346-8BLF]

{391-BBSY] [320-BBL]

Price

$3,270.76

iD

149

146

1002

156

49

55

760

1/3



Primary Battery
Carrying Cases

Dacking Solutions

Security Software

Operating System Recovery Options
Dell Backup & Recovery

Camera Software

Dell Latitude ES5550/5550

Driver

Cable

Documentation/Disks

Diagnostic CD / Diskette
Placemat

Mabile Broadband
E-Star

TAA

Canada Ship Options
Accessories
Keyboard Lattice
UPC Label
Packaging
Processor Branding
Label

Non-Microsoft Application Software

Intel Responsiveness Technologies
Transportation from ODM to region
Mouse

All in one Solution

Power Supply

Hardware Sugport Services

Support

Absolute Computrace

WLAN/WWAN support

Primary 3-cell 38W/HR Battery

3C

Dell Professional Topload 15.6 inch Carry Case 15PROT

E-Port Plus, dock adds dual digital display and EAPRT2

legacy port support, USB 3.0

No Security Software

Windows 8.1 English OS Recovery - DVD

Dell Backup and Recovery Basic

No Camera Software Selected

Dell Latitude E5550, CTO

Driver for Intel® Wireless ™ 7265 Card

Power Cord, US

Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide

(English/French Multi-language)

No Resource DVD

Quick Reference Guide

No Wireless WAN Card

Energy Star

No TAA

US No Canada Ship Charge

Dell Docking Spacer

Keyboard Lattice 106 E-Dock

No UPC Label

MIX SHIP Config Docking (DAQ/BCC)
Intel® Core™ I5 Processor vPro Label
Regulatory Label ncluded

Additional Software 7

No Intel Rapid Start ar Smart Connect
Standard Shipment

No Mouse Selected

No Stand

65 Watt AC Adaptor

NOSS

MB1D6E

DBRBSCé

NOCMRA

5550T

7265DR

PWRUS

EFDQC

NRDVD

PLCMT

Noww

ESTAR

NOTAA

USNONE

LTDOCO1

LTUS6E

NOLBL

DSHPMX

15INVP

REG

WIN7

NONE

STND

NOMSE

NOSTND

65W3P

5 Year Hardware Service with In-Home/Onsite NBDS

Service After Remote Diagnosis

5 Year Accidental Damage Service

ACDAMS

Absolute Computrace Complete 5 Year LicenseCC5

https/Avww dell.com/Cart/us/enVRC 1276802/C art/PrintSkuF or ThankYou

hitps:/Avww.dell.com/Cart/us/en/RC 1276802/C art/PrintSkuF or ThankYou

[451-8BR]
[460-BBLG]

[452-BBBH]

[650-AAAM]
[620-AASU]
[637-AAAS)
[319-BBBK]
[210-ACTI]
[555-BCBF]
[450-AAE]

[340-AGIK]

[430-XXYG]
[340-AMCC]
[362-BBBB)
[387-86IP]
[340-ACQQ]
{332-1286)
[452-BBDB]
[583-BCHY]
[389-BCGW]
[340-AAPP] [340-ALXZ]
[338-BC2I]

[389-BEYY]

[340-AAUC] [422-0007] [640-BBEU]
[340-AMIB] [658-BBMR] [658-BBNF]

[640-BBDI] [340-ADFZ] [422-0052]
[551-88B.]
{800-BBGF]
[570-AADK]
[575-BBCH]
[450-AAYT]

[975-3461] [997-8317] [997-8328]
(997-8335)

[988-7689] [973-9191]

[364-1191] [372-1509] [364-7655]
[365-1067] [365-1245]

Subtotal
Estimated Shipping

Estimated Tax
Total

112
118

271

1014
200013
200076

25

20

21

50

60

114
122
97

111
473

200227

292
465
749
676

1603

707
200080
12
558
1015

29

33

351

$3,270.76

$0.00
$237.10

s3,507.86

23



6/26/2015 hitps:/Avww.dell.com/Cart/us/en/RC 1276802/C art/PrintSkuF or ThankYou
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https /Mww dell.com/Cartius/en/RC 1276802/Cart/PrintSkuF or ThankYou
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